NOS  50.00  129,800.00 2,596.00Acocps Digital Workspace Gold Maintenance for One year 

(From 12-05-2022 to 

11-05-2023)

Product code - AO-SMR-ADWG-CL-1

2

AmountUnit PriceQtyUOMDescriptionS. No.

CGST - 9.00 % 6592.50

SGST - 9.00 % 6592.50

Indian Rupees   Two Lakhs Sixteen Thousand Two Hundred Thirty-Five Only  216,235.00 

Terms & Conditions 

Payment Terms: Net 30 days from the date of receipt of valid invoice at Central Bill Desk subject to IT confirmation.

Delivery: 12-May-2022 to 11-May-2023

Delivery Mode : Arranged by the Partner

Prices : The price mentioned above are exclusive of taxes and levies wherever applicable.